
 

 

 

 

 

 

Volunteer Application 
Form 
Please complete this form and return it to us. 

You can return it by clicking the ‘Send’ button 
on page 7 or by printing it out and posting it to: 

Theresa Oliver  
Freepost RTLG-UBZB-JUZA 
Healthwatch Kent 
Seabrooke House 
Church Road, 
Ashford TN23 1RD 

No stamp 
needed 

If you need help to complete it, please contact 
Theresa at: 

Email:  theresa@healthwatchkent.co.uk 

Telephone or text: 07702911142 

 
1
 

mailto:theresa@healthwatchkent.co.uk


 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

How to apply 
1.	 Complete this application form 

2.	 We will have an informal meeting with 
you to talk about the things you would 
like to do 

3.	 We arrange some training for you 

4.	 You are added to the list to get the 
volunteer newsletter 

5.	 We arrange for an experienced volunteer to 
be your buddy 

6.	 You then have the opportunity to watch 
other volunteers at work. This will help you 
think about the best work for you. 

All information you write in this application 
form will be treated as confidential and used 
only for choosing Healthwatch Kent 
volunteers. 
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Healthwatch Kent 
Volunteer Application 
Form 
First Name 

Last name 

Address: 

Postcode: 

Home 
telephone: 

Mobile: 

Email: 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What voluntary work would you like to do?
 

Please tell us about any relevant qualifications, 
work or volunteering experience 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Referees: 
Please can we have names of two people who 
we can ask about you. 

They can be a friend, employer, or a person in 
authority who has known you for at least a 
year. They cannot be a family member. 

Referee1 
Name: 

Telephone: 

Email: 

Address: 

Referee 2 
Name: 

Telephone: 

Email: 

Address: 

5
 



  

 

  

   

   

 

     

 

Equality monitoring 
Information 
Healthwatch Kent wants volunteers from all 
the different communities in Kent. 

Please help us to check that we are doing this 
by giving us this information about yourself. 

What is your date of birth? 

Are you… 

Female Male Other 

Are you disabled? 

Yes        No 
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Are you… 

White, British or Irish 

White European 

White from somewhere else 

Asian 

Black 

Chinese 

Mixed race 

Another race or background 

Thank you 

Send 
Please now click the ‘Send’ button to 
send your completed form back to us. 

February 2017 to be reviewed February 2018
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